Sports Premium Money 2020-2021

Top up swimming for Year 6
Resources

Festivals

Sports Week

Stanground coaches

Lunchtime club

(Premier Sports and Kick Off Soccer)
PUFC after school club

Netball after school club

Renew PE Scheme

Sports Day

Release time for co-ordinators

CPD staff meetings led by P.E specialists
New play equipment

Total:

£500
£1500
£1800
£4000
£2500
£4000

£1250
£1250

£600

£200
£2500
£1000
£4000

£25,100



