Sports Premium Money 2020-2021

Top up swimming for Year 6	£500
Resources	£1500
Festivals	£1800
Sports Week	£4000
Stanground coaches	£2500
Lunchtime club	£4000
(Premier Sports and Kick Off Soccer)	
PUFC after school club	£1250
Netball after school club	£1250
Renew PE Scheme	£600
Sports Day	£200
Release time for co-ordinators	£2500
CPD staff meetings led by P.E specialists	£1000
New play equipment	£4000
Total:	£25,100